
 

 

2025 Monthly HCBS Provider/State Discussions Schedule 
 

Wed, Jan 15, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link:   

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/r51c25534369a9cf9ef86e9ea239642bf  

Wed, Feb 19, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/rc00798bc3d76d488e3f41d02696c562b 

Wed, Mar 19, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/r7709a3c133015391a4304232db60bf8c 

Wed, Apr 16, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/r39a81d44891164fd9f010b633b855a60  

Wed, May 21, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/r32e0b66c1286f1fbc857f94808ee9c2e 

Wed, Jun 18, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/r2b4078892daeb8a12ecb38e668c286de  

Wed, Jul 16, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/rb52bf6e82fe19bea44e1b0e5584173ef  

Wed, Aug 20, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/ra6df9591f43dd086f3bf89e7ed74f444  

Wed, Sep 17, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/r1d8ab3e324c84bb8d767c11e176365e1  

Wed, Oct 22, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/rff78d8408c7466ea9503bceb73091a18 

Wed, Nov 19, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/r199fe7e40e416651e667ac9132285f5a  

Wed, Dec 17, 2025, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny-gov.webex.com/weblink/register/r27670442a8100c3b46c73986d44cd1c0  

In order to attend these meetings, participants are required to register for each meeting 
individually using the corresponding link above.  

Any questions or requests for agenda topics to be covered during these meetings can be sent to 
BH.Transition@health.ny.gov.  
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